10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Director, Department Of Public
Works

Deputy Director, Public Works

Deputy Director, Public Works

Deputy Director, Public Works

Accident Reconstruction Specialist

Deputy Director, Public Works

Deputy Director, Public Works

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

County Traffic Engineer

Land Use And Environment Group
Program Manager

Project Manager, Public Works

Project Manager, Public Works

Department Of Public Works Unit
Manager

County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Total Wages

$178,412

$140,276

$135,258

$132,754

$131,929

$124,649

$123,397

$123,218

$122,348

$120,597

$120,510

$119,738

$119,067

$114,748

$113,883

$112,682

$112,116

$107,591



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Department Of Public Works Unit
Manager

Project Manager, Public Works
Project Manager, Public Works
Department Of Public Works Unit
Manager

Project Manager, Public Works
Project Manager, Public Works
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Land Surveyor
Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

$107,491

$107,456

$107,456

$107,441

$107,306

$107,306

$106,714

$105,857

$105,807

$105,807

$105,757

$105,757

$105,725

$105,707

$105,707

$105,707

$105,707

$105,707



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Senior Civil Engineer
Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Land Surveyor

Senior Civil Engineer

Project Manager, Public Works
Civil Engineer

Principal Accountant

Senior Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Division Road Superintendent

Civil Engineer

Election Worker Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

$105,707

$101,805

$101,705

$100,731

$99,348

$99,298

$99,000

$97,582

$95.878

$95,341

$94,419

$94,392

$93,492

$93,376

$93,376

$93,176

$92,275

$91,654



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Division Road Superintendent

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Election Worker Il

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

$91,610

$91,564

$91,551

$91,514

$91,506

$91,464

$91,464

$91,445

$91.414

$91,414

$91.414

$91,364

$91,364

$91,364

$91,351

$91,314

$91,314

$91.314



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Construction Technician (T)
Construction Technician (T)

Civil Engineer

Construction Technician (T)

Land Surveyor

Land Surveyor

Civil Engineer

Land Surveyor

Land Surveyor

Computer Aided Design And
Drafting Coordinator

Associate Transportation Specialist
Project Manager, Public Works
Land Use/Environmental Planning

Manager

Senior Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Staff Development Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Principal Administrative Analyst

Principal Administrative Analyst

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

$90,542

$90,490

$89,748

$89,742

$89,642

$89,592

$89,583

$89,542

$89,492

$89,070

$88,804

$88,786

$87,344

$86,817

$86,625

$84,863

$84,485

$84,485



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Associate Meteorologist

Land Use/Environmental Planning
Manager

Civil Engineer

Cartographer

Senior Real Property Agent
Assistant Division Road

Superintendent

Senior Geographic Information
Systems Analyst
Traffic Signal Coordinator

Assistant Engineer

Senior Accountant

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

Public Works, Department Of
Road

$84,077

$83,678

$82,369

$81,064

$78,339

$77,957

$77,640

$76,555

$76,459

$76,445



