	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Department Of Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$178,412
2.	Deputy Director, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$140,276
3.	Deputy Director, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$135,258
4.	Deputy Director, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$132,754
5.	Accident Reconstruction Specialist		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$131,929
6.	Deputy Director, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$124,649
7.	Deputy Director, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$123,397
8.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$123,218
9.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$122,348
10.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$120,597
11.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$120,510
12.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$119,738
13.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$119,067
14.	County Traffic Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$114,748
15.	Land Use And Environment Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$113,883
16.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$112,682
17.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$112,116
18.	Department Of Public Works Unit Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,591

19.	Department Of Public Works Unit Manager	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,491
20.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,456
21.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,456
22.	Department Of Public Works Unit Manager	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,441
23.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,306
24.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$107,306
25.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$106,714
26.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,857
27.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,807
28.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,807
29.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,757
30.	Senior Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,757
31.	Departmental Information Technology Coordinator	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,725
32.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707
33.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707
34.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707
35.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707
36.	Senior Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707

37.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$105,707
38.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$101,805
39.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$101,705
40.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$100,731
41.	Senior Land Surveyor		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$99,348
42.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$99,298
43.	Project Manager, Public Works		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$99,000
44.	Civil Engineer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$97,582
45.	Principal Accountant		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$95,878
46.	Senior Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$95,341
47.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$94,419
48.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$94,392
49.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$93,492
50.	Program Coordinator		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$93,376
51.	Program Coordinator		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$93,376
52.	Program Coordinator		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$93,176
53.	Division Road Superintendent		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$92,275
54.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,654

55.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,610
56.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,564
57.	Civil Engineer	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,551
58.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,514
59.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,506
60.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,464
61.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,464
62.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,445
63.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,414
64.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,414
65.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,414
66.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,364
67.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,364
68.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,364
69.	Division Road Superintendent		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,351
70.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,314
71.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,314
72.	Civil Engineer		San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$91,314

73.	Construction Technician (T)	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$90,542
74.	Construction Technician (T)	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$90,490
75.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,748
76.	Construction Technician (T)	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,742
77.	Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,642
78.	Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,592
79.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,583
80.	Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,542
81.	Land Surveyor	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,492
82.	Computer Aided Design And Drafting Coordinator	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$89,070
83.	Associate Transportation Specialist	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$88,804
84.	Project Manager, Public Works	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$88,786
85.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$87,344
86.	Senior Departmental Human Resources Officer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$86,817
87.	Staff Development Coordinator	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$86,625
88.	Program Coordinator	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$84,863
89.	Principal Administrative Analyst	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$84,485
90.	Principal Administrative Analyst	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$84,485

91.	Associate Meteorologist	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$84,077
92.	Land Use/Environmental Planning Manager	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$83,678
93.	Civil Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$82,369
94.	Cartographer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$81,064
95.	Senior Real Property Agent	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$78,339
96.	Assistant Division Road Superintendent	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$77,957
97.	Senior Geographic Information Systems Analyst	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$77,640
98.	Traffic Signal Coordinator	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$76,555
99.	Assistant Engineer	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$76,459
100.	Senior Accountant	San Diego County	Public Works, Department Of Road	\$76,445